AG-CHEM (AGCO) (Ag/Go-Gator)

1004 378 V6

(1000-Serie (Dozer))

1150 B 451 01/73 -
12/84

1150 D D 504 01/76 -
12/86

1150 D 6-830

1150 E 6-830

1150 E 6-830 07/85 -
12/94

1150 E 6-590

1155 E 6T-590

H19wo1

H19W07

H300W03

H216W

H300W03

H216W

H300W03

H19W08

H216W

H169WK

H60WKO07

H60WKO07

H187WK

H60WKO07

H60WKO07

E696L

E716L

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

HY17WD02

HY21WD02

HY21WD02



H300wW03
(1100-Serie)
1150 C 73 A451BD H19wo7
1150 D D 504 H19wWo7
1150 D 6-830 H300W03
1150 E 6-590 H19wo8
1150 E 6-830 H216W
H300wW03
1155 D D 504 H19wWo07
1155 D 6-830 -
1155 E 6-590 H19wWo08
H216W

(40-Serie)

H60WKO07

H60WKO07

H60WKO07

H60WKO07

H60WKO07

H60WKO07

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS



40 F

(800-Serie (Loader))

880 D

(W-Serie)

W 110 4.5
W 130 PL 45
(HL-Serie)

HL 730 TM-3 3.2

82

76

NEF4TAA-4502 01/05 -
12/07

NEFATAA-4502

01/99 -
12/05

H19Wo08

H210WN

H210WN

H17Wo04

H17wW19

H17WK06

H70WK09

H70WK09

H17WK06

H30WKO01

H60WKO1

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E1879LS

E696L

E1879LS

E696L

E1800L

E1800LS

E696L

EY982H D530



HL 730-3

HL 740 T™M-3

HL 740-3

(R/Robex-Serie)

130 W-3

160 LC-3

170 W-3

3.2

5.9

5.9

3.9

3.9

5.9

76

97

97

76

76

94

6BT5.9C

B5.9C

B3.9-C

B3.9-C

6BT5.9

01/99 -
12/05

01/99 -
12/04

01/99 -
12/04

01/99 -
12/04

01/99 -
12/03

01/97 -
12/98

H17Wo04

H17W19

H17W19

H19wo08

H17W19

H19Wo08

H17W19

H17W19

H17W19

H17WK06

H30WKO01

H60WKO1

H17WK06

H60WKO1

H17WK06

H60WKO01

H17WK06

H60WKO01

H17WK06

H60WKO01

H179WK

H17WK06

H60WKO01

E696LS

E1800L

E1800LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E5940L1

E5940L1

E5940L1

EY982H D530

EY982H D530

EY982H D530

E1874L

EY982H D530

HY17W22

E1874L

EY982H D530

HY17W22

E1874L

EY1131H

EY982H D530

HY17wW22



170 W-3

180 LC-2

180 LC-3

180 LC-3

200

200 LC

200 NLC-3

200 W

200 W-2

5.9

5.9

5.9

5.9

5.9

%

87

97

101

97

96

Cum. 6BTA5.9L

6 BT5.9

B5.9C

6BT5.9 01/97 -
12/04

6 BT 5.9C

6BT5.9 01/97 -
12/03

B5.9C 01/00 -
12/03

6BT5.9 01/97 -
12/98

6BT5.9 01/96 -

12/98

H19wo08

H19Wo08

H19Wo08

H19W08

H19Wo08

H19Wo08

H19Wo08

H17W19

H19W08

H60WKO1

H70WK

H60WKO01

H521WK

H60WKO01

H70WK

H17WK06

H60WKO01

H60WKO01

H70WK

H17WK06

H60WKO01

H17WK06

H60WKO1

H17WK06

H60WKO1

H17WK06

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E5940L1

E1874L

EY1131H

EY982H D530

HY17W22

EY1133H

EY982H D530

EY1131H

EY982H D530

HY17W22

EY1133H

EY982H D530

EY1133H



210 LC

210 LC-3

210 LC-3

210 LC-3 (2PC)

210 LC-3LL

250 LC-3

280 LC

280 LC

5.9

5.9

5.9

5.9

5.9

8.3

102

101

161

120

146

6BTA5.9 01/96 -
12/98
B5.9C 01/97 -
12/02
01/97 -
12/02
B5.9C 01/02 -
12/03
B5.9C
B5.9C 01/98 -
12/03
6CT8.3 01/96 -
12/98
Cum. 6CT8.3

H19Wo08

H19Wo08

H19wo8

H19Wo08

H19Wo08

H216W

H300W03

H300W03

H204WK

H17WK06

H60WKO01

H17WK06

H60WKO01

H521WK

H17WK06

H60WKO1

H17WK06

H60WKO01

H17WK06

H60WKO01

H179WK

H17WK06

H60WKO1

H17WK02

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E5940L1

E5940L1

E5940L1

EY982H D530

EY1133H

EY982H D530

EY1133H

EY982H D530

HY17W22

EY1133H

EY982H D530

HY17W22

EY1133H

EY982H D530

EY1133H

EY982H D530

HY17wW22

EY1133H

EY982H D530

HY17W22

EY1133H

EY982H D530

EY1133H



290 LC 8.3

290 LC

290 LC-3 8.3

290 LC-3

290 LC-3 LL/RB 8.3

ATLAS (AB 02)

1702 E

146

136

136

110

6CT8.3 01/97 - H216W
12/98
H300W03
Cum. 6CT8.3 H300W03
6CT8.3 01/96 - H216W
12/02
H300W03
01/96 - -
12/02
6CT8.3 01/96 - H300W03
12/02

BF6L913 01/78 - H200wW

H60WKO1

H70WK

H70WK02

H17WK06

H60WKO1

H17WK02

H60WKO1

H70WK

H70WK02

H17WK06

H60WKO1

H17WK06

H60WKO01

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E696LS

E696L

E5940L1

E5940L1

E5940L1

EY1131H

EY982H D530

HY17W22

EY982H D530

HY17W22

EY1131H

EY982H D530

HY17W22

EY1131H

EY982H D530

HY17w22



-/

00 03 564 125

0266786

0267019

0654409-2

0659150

0659388

0666432

0684732-1

1032762 M 91

106576

124909

1428 745 M91

1429717 M 91

1503857

16 62 77 AS

RENAULT V.I.

ALLIS CHALMERS

ALLIS CHALMERS

ALLIS CHALMERS

ALLIS CHALMERS

ALLIS CHALMERS

ALLIS CHALMERS

ALLIS CHALMERS

MASSEY FERGUSON

GALION

ORENSTEIN + KOPPEL (O+K)

MASSEY FERGUSON

MASSEY FERGUSON

CLARK

OLIVER

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696LS



16476401

16506-96015

16506-96015

16546-25004

16546-69015

16546-96015

1849104

1930751

1930751

1930751

1930751

196677

202551

20801-03101

2446U15483

2451U1803A

24749-020

24749012

BLAW KNOX

NISSAN

SUZUKI

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

BENATI

FIATAGRI

FIAT-HITACHI

HITACHI

IVECO

CUMMINS

ORENSTEIN + KOPPEL (O+K)

TCM

KOBELCO

KOBELCO

HYUNDAI

DAEWOO CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L



249 571

267019

276 149

28442

2900511800

2914500400

2914504400

3154700 R 1

3154 700 R1

30030-84100

300308410

300814257

3050259

3053287

3053289

31230-02112

31230-02900

FORD

ALLIS CHALMERS

ATLAS WEYHAUSEN

ASTRA

ATLAS COPCO

ATLAS COPCO

ATLAS COPCO

IHC

CASE IH

MITSUBISHI

KOBELCO

DYNAPAC

ALLIS CHALMERS

ALLIS CHALMERS

ALLIS CHALMERS

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L

E696L



